MENEGHETTI

MINIBAR PRICE LIST
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MINIBAR PRICE LIST

Our selection of non-alcoholic minibar drinks is available on a complimentary basis and will be refilled once
per day. Should you require an additional refill of non-alcoholic minibar selection, a charge will apply in ac-
cordance with this price list.

UZivajte u besplatnoj selekciji bezalkoholnih pica u minibaru, koja se nadopunjava se jednom dnevno. U slucaju da
pozelite dodatnu nadopunu bezalkoholnih pica iz minibara, ista ce biti naplacena prema ovom cjeniku.

NUTS SELECTION

Organic roasted & salted peanuts package 10,00 €
Organic Nut Mix — Brazil nuts, raw almonds, cashews,

walnuts, blanched almonds Hzelnuts package 10,00 €
Organic Sport Mix — mixes of nuts, seeds and dried fruit package 10,00 €
Extra dark chocolate — covered candied orange package 10,00 €
Dark chocolate truffles with hazelnut chops package 10,00 €
Nougat pralines package 10,00 €
Organic roasted & salted peanuts package 10,00 €

KIDS SELECTION

Chocolate lentils (palm oil free) package 10,00 €
Organic gummy bears (palm oil free, organic, gelatine free) package 10,00 €
BARRETTE ENERGETICHE

Somerset Choco Nutty package 7,00 €
Somerset Super Seeds package 7,00 €
CHIPS

Wheat chips salt (palm oil free) package 7,00 €
Wheat chips black pepper (palm oil free) package 7,00 €
CHOCOLATES

Standard Chocolate 50g package 10,00 €
Dark Milk Chocolate 50g package 10,00 €

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fever Tree Tonic

San Pellegrino Soft Drink Aranciata Rossa
Kombucha - Berries, Mint + Lime

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

UFF Collagen, UFF Apple
Meneghetti Still Water
Meneghetti Sparkling Water
Nespresso Coffee
Nespresso Decaf Coffee
TWG Tea Varieties

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Old Pilots G&T

Garden Brewery Pilsner
Meneghetti Classic 2020
Meneghetti Malvazija 2023
Meneghetti Black Label 2021
Meneghetti Merlot 2023
Taittinger Brut Reserve

TheNEGRONIest*

Meneghetti Brandy X.0*

Meneghetti Aqua Vitae*

Luftbremzer Meneghetti Red Barrel Aged*
Old Pilots Vodka*

330 ml
330 ml
200 ml
330 ml
250 ml

250 ml
700 ml
700 ml
kom
kom
kom

250 ml
330 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
375 ml

700 ml
700 ml
500 ml
500 ml
200 ml

5,00 €
5,00 €
8,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €

7,00 €

2,00€
2,00€
3,00 €

16,00 €

7,00 €
44,00 €
31,00 €
44,00 €
35,00 €
70,00 €

130,00 €
210,00 €
50,00 €
120,00 €
55,00 €

*For guests staying in hotel rooms and suites (main building), these items are available on request only

VAT is included in price | PDV je uklju¢en u cijenu



